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Accrual Basis

CUGOS

Profit & Loss
January through December 2014

Income

Expense
Bank Service Charges
Conference Expenses
Conference Expenses - Other

Total Conference Expenses

Operations
Supplies

Total Operations

Total Expense

Net Income

Jan - Dec 14
0.00

27.00

3,452.44
3,452.44

16.84
16.84
3,496.28
-3,496.28
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