11/15/16

Accrual Basis

CUGOS Profit & Loss January through December 2014

	Jan - Dec 14
Income	0.00
Expense	
Bank Service Charges	27.00
Conference Expenses	
Conference Expenses - Other	3,452.44
Total Conference Expenses	3,452.44
Operations	
Supplies	16.84
Total Operations	16.84
Total Expense	3,496.28
et Income	-3,496.28